 Pre-5G-NR Signal Generation and
Analysis
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S®SMW200A
ı R&S®SMW-K114
ı R&S®FSW
ı R&S®FSVA

Figure 7: VSE-K96
Measurement Window List
    Ordering Information
1MA308.2e Rohde & Schwarz Pre-5G-NR Signal Generation and Analysis
10
4 Ordering Information
Designation Type Order No.
Vector Signal Generator example:
(other Freq.ranges and 2nd Ch available)
SMW Vector Signal Generator R&S®SMW200A 1412.0000.02
Frequency range: 100kHz to 40GHz R&S®SMW-B140 1413.0604.02
Wideband baseband main module R&S®SMW-B13XT 1413.8005.02
Wideband baseband generator, 500
MHz, 256 MS
R&S®SMW-B9 1413.7350.02
Enhanced phase noise performance and
FM/Phim mod.
R&S®SMW-B22 1413.2207.02
5G Air Interface Candidates R&S®SMW-K114 1414.1985.02
Vector Signal Analysis example
configuration:
Vector Signal Explorer Software R&S®VSE 1320.7500.06
VSE OFDM VSA option R&S®VSE-K96 1320.7922.06